FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITLE:      1000-A:  HOW TO ADMINISTER THE “TYPES OF
                                                      PERCEPTION” ORIENTATION PROFILE
LEVEL: JOURNEYMAN
HOURS:  4 FEE:  REFER CATALOGUE          NO. SLIDES:  22
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES:   4 CONSECUTIVE HOURS
COURSE PREREQUISITES: TO HAVE EXPERIENCED THE ORIENTATION
LECTURE TRAINING AND THE FIRST TECHNIQUE COURSE OF EITHER IPM, PCC,

© COPYRIGHT:   SLIDES AND INSTRUCTOR  NOTES, 1977, BY ALLEY INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THESE MATERIALS MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM, OR BY ANY MEANS,
ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTO COPYING, WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM ALLEY, INC.
LINK TO THE COURSE CATALOGUE PAGE:
FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITLE:     1001-S: HOW TO ADMINISTER THE ORIENTATION
                                                    PROFILE: SWING UPDATE
LEVEL: JOURNEYMAN
HOURS: 10                               FEE: REFER CATALOGUE            NO. SLIDES: 24
                       (23 + I ADDED SLIDE: # 3-A, SLIDES FOR 1001: 20 (PROCEDURES)
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES:    6AM-8AM, 9AM-l2NOON, 1-6PM
COURSE PREREQUISITES:   CERTIFICATION IN 1001 FOR A MINIMUM OF 1 YEAR.
MOVEMENT MEMBERSHIP
MATERIALS NEEDED:     ALC REGISTRATION SHEET; 1001-S COURSE SET; 1001
PROCEDURES SLIDES (13—32); 3M TRANSPARENCY PEN FOR OVERHEAD
PROJECTOR SLIDES; AND ONE PROFILE PACKET FOR EACH PARTICIPANT.
NOTE: ALL PARTICIPANTS NEED TO BRING WITH THEM THEIR LATEST ORIENTATION
PROFILE, 100 1-S SWING UPDATE.

All rights reserved. No part of these materials may be reproduced in any form, or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including
photocopying, without permission in writing by Alley, Inc.
LINK TO THE COURSE CATALOGUE PAGE:
FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITLE:      1002-A-T: HOW TO ADMINISTER THE BLOCKAGE
                                        DISCOVERY PROFILE: INSTRUCTORSHIP METHODS
JOURNEYMAN LEVEL
HOURS:  10                          FEE: REFER CATALOGUE          NO. SLIDES: 29
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES: 6:00-8:00 AM, 9:00-12:00, 1:00-6:00 PM
COURSE PREREQUISITES: REFRESHED COURSE 1002-A AT LEAST 3 TIMES,
APPLICATION APPROVED BY ALC, MOVEMENT MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
MATERIALS NEEDED:   ALC REGISTRATION SHEETS, 3M TRANSPARENCY PEN,
PRACTICE SHEETS AND ONE PROFILE PACKET FOR EACH PARTICIPANT, COURSE
1002-A, 1002-A-R
KEYS TO COMMUNICATE THIS COURSE:
1. TUNE INTO YOUR PROFESSIONAL VIBRATION AS YOU PREPARE
LEADERS TO INSTRUCT THE BLOCKAGE DISCOVERY PROFILE COURSE.
2. REFINE THE WAY YOU WORK WITH ENERGY IN A SERVICE VIBRATION

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THESE MATERIALS MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM, OR BY ANY MEANS,
ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTO COPYING, WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM ALLEY, INC.
LINK TO THE COURSE CATALOGUE PAGE:
FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITLE:    1003-A-R: HOW TO ADMINISTER THE PERCENTAGE OF
                                     BALANCE IN THE GLANDULAR SYSTEM. PROFILE
JOURNEYMAN LEVEL
HOURS: 10 FEE: REFER CATALOGUE                      NO. SLIDES: 12
       1003-A SLIDES: 36
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES:  6:00-8:00 AM, 9:00-2:00 AM, 1:00-6:00 PM
COURSE PREREQUISITES:   CERTIFICATION IN 1001, OR 1000A AND 1000B,
1001-S. 1002-A AND 1002-B, MOVEMENT MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
MATERIALS NEEDED:     ALC REGISTRATION SHEET,
                                       1003-A-R, AND 1003-A SLIDES,
                                      3M TRANSPARENCY PEN,
                                      PRACTICE SHEETS AND
                                      ONE PROFILE PACKET FOR EACH PARTICIPANT
KEYS TO COMMUNICATE THIS COURSE:

1003-C-T HOW TO ADMINISTER THE CHAKRAS DEPTH CHART PROFILE
CORPORATION: AMERICANA LEADERSHIP COLLEGE, INC.           DATE: 4/79
                               (DEPARTMENT OF SPIRITUAL CONSULTANT TRAINING)
©COPYRIGHT SLIDES AND INSTRUCTOR NOTES, 1977 , BY ALLEY, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THESE MATERIALS MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM, OR BY ANY MEANS,
ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTO COPYING, WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM ALLEY, INC.
LINK TO THE COURSE CATALOGUE PAGE:
FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITLE:          1003-C: HOW TO ADMINISTER THE CHAKRAS
                                                         DEPTH CHART PROFILE
JOURNEYMAN LEVEL
HOURS:  10 FEE:  REFER CATALOGUE NO. SLIDES:  31
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES:    6:00-8:00AM, 9:00-12:00PM, 1:00-6:00PM
COURSE PREREQUISITES:     CERTIFICATION IN 1001, 1002, 1003-A AND 1003-B
                                                MOVEMENT MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
MATERIALS NEEDED: ALC REGISTRATION SHEET, 1003-C-R
3M TRANSPARENCY PEN, PRACTICE SHEETS AND ONE
PROFILE PACKET FOR EACH PARTICIPANT

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  NO PART OF THESE MATERIALS MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM, OR BY ANY MEANS,
ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTO COPYING, WITHOUT PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM ALLEY, INC.
LINK TO THE COURSE CATALOGUE PAGE:
FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITILE:      1003-C-R: HOW TO ADMINISTER THE CHAKRAS
                                                           DEPTH CHART PROFILE
JOURNEYMAN LEVEL
HOURS: 10        FEE: REFER CATALOGUE               NO. SLIDES: 11
                                               1003-C SLIDES: 31
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES:    6:00-8:00AM, 9:00-12:00PM, 1:00-6:00PM
COURSE PREREQUISITES: CERTIFICATION IN 1001, 1002, 1003-A AND 1003-B
MOVEMENT MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
MATERIALS NEEDED:     ALC REGISTRATION SHEET,
                                      1003-C AND 1003-CR SLIDES,
  3M TRANSPARENCY PEN,
   PRACTICE SHEETS
  AND ONE PROFILE PACKET FOR EACH PARTICIPANT
KEYS TO CUMMUNICATE THIS COURSE:

LINK TO THE COURSE CATALOGUE PAGE:
FIELD COURSE
COURSE NO./TITLE:   1003-C-T: H0W TO ADMINISTER THE CHAKRAS DEPTH
                                     CHART PROFILE INSTRUCTORSHIP METHODS
JOURNEYMAN LEVEL
HOURS:  10        FEE: REFER CATALOGUE            NO. SLIDES: 21
SUGGESTED COURSE TIMES:   6:00-8:00AM, 9:00-12:00PM, 1:00-6:00PM
COURSE PREREQUISITES:    CERTIFICATION IN 1003-C
                                               MOVEMENT MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
MATERIALS NEEDED:      ALC REGISTRATION SHEET,
                                        3M TRANSPARENCY PEN,
                                       PRACTICE SHEETS
                                       AND PROFILE PACKET FOR EACH PARTICIPANT,
                                       1003-C, 1003-C-R SLIDES
KEYS TO COMMUNICATE THIS COURSE:
1. EXPAND YOUR SMOOTH AND CALM VIBRATION AS YOU HELP LEADERS TO
PASS ON THE CHAKRAS DEPTH PROFILE.
2. LEARN HOW TO MAINTAIN A POSITIVE AND HIGH ENERGY WHILE PERSONS